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Introduction to physiotherapy

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4

Definition of physiotherapy

Scope of physiotherapy in the context of Nepal
Fields of physiotherapy

Disability, CBR (Community based Rehabilitation)

Applied Anatomy

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5
2.6

Muscular system

Skeletal system

Cardio respiratory system

Nervous and neuromuscular system
Integumentary system
Reproductive system

Electrotherapeutic Modalities

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.7
3.8
3.9
3.10

Shortwave diathermy

Microwave Diathermy

Infrared Therapy

Transcutaneous electrical Nerve stimulation
Therapeutic muscle stimulator

Ultrasonic therapy and iontophoresis
Interferential therapy

Hydrotherapy

Superficial heating modalities

Traction unit

Therapeutic Exercise/Treatment planning

4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.7
4.8

Strengthening Exercise

Stretching exercise

Re-education and Co-ordination exercises
Therapeutic massage

ROM exercises

Relaxation

PNF

MMT & Goniometry
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Rehabilitation
5.1 Skeletal system
5.1.1 Fractures, dislocation & sublauxation
5.1.2 Deformities- acquired and congenital
5.1.3 Inflammatory, degenerative and pathological condition — Arthritis
5.1.4 Amputation-upper/lowerlimbs
5.1.5 Regional conditions of spine (PIVD)

5.2 Muscular System
5.2.1 Muscles injuries- strain, tendinitis
5.2.2 Muscular dystrophy
5.2.3 Ligament injuries - sprain
5.2.4 Mobility Aids

5.3 Neurological
5.3.1 Peripheral Nerve Injuries
5.3.2 Cerebro vascular Accident
5.3.3 Spinal cord injuries
5.3.4 Peripheral Neuropathies
5.3.5 Inflammatory disease:- meningitis, encephalitis, Poliomyelitis
5.3.6 Parkinsonism
5.3.7 Cerebral palsy

5.4 Cardio-respiratory
5.4.1 Chest physiotherapy-Breathing exercise/postural drainage

5.5 Dermatology
5.5.1 Leprosy
5.5.2 Burns & plastic surgery
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